TOR POZNARN

Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km

2011-09-13 1.7:20 .
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2.WTOREK
GR. B8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(18) SCHWAN Klaus Dieter
1 1:48.360 +1.459 17:24:42.544
2 1:47.466 +0.565 17:26:30.010
3 1:46.901 - 17:28:16.911
4 1:47.399 +0.498 17:30:04.310
5 1:49.086 +2.185 17:31:53.396
6 1:48.405 +1.504 17:33:41.801
7 1:53.773 +6.872 17:35:35.574
8 1:48.563 +1.662 17:37:24.137
P9 1:56.427 +9.526 17:39:20.564
(78) LAPETA Mariusz
1 1:52.858 +3.261 17:25:14.428
2 1:51.816 +2.219 17:27:06.244
3 1:49.597 - 17:28:55.841
4 1:50.940 +1.343 17:30:46.781
5 1:49.926 +0.329 17:32:36.707
6 1:49.790 +0.193 17:34:26.497
7 1:49.638 +0.041 17:36:16.135
p8 1:58.032 +8.435 17:38:14.167
(23) URBANSKI Artur
1 1:54.309 +3.183 17:25:05.005
2 1:55.114 +3.988 17:27:00.119
3 1:53.177 +2.051 17:28:53.296
4 1:53.424 +2.298 17:30:46.720
5 1:52.955 +1.829 17:32:39.675
6 1:51.350 +0.224 17:34:31.025
7 1:51.382 +0.256 17:36:22.407
8 1:51.126 - 17:38:13.533
P9 2:07.543 +16.417 17:40:21.076
(90) TABOR Piotr
1 1:52.757 +1.068 17:24:56.773
2 1:54.010 +2.321 17:26:50.783
3 1:53.846 +2.157 17:28:44.629
4 1:51.689 - 17:30:36.318
p5 2:03.671 +11.982 17:32:39.989
(87) LIPERT Tomasz
1 1:53.262 +1.335 17:26:17.812
2 1:52.901 +0.974 17:28:10.713
3 1:52.095 +0.168 17:30:02.808
4 1:52.014 +0.087 17:31:54.822
5 1:51.927 - 17:33:46.749
6 1:52.321 +0.394 17:35:39.070
7 1:54.910 +2.983 17:37:33.980
p8 2:04.380 +12.453 17:39:38.360
(41) DOBRYGOWSKI Krystian
1 1:54.235 +2.066 17:24:53.294
2 1:54.199 +2.030 17:26:47.493
3 1:52.169 - 17:28:39.662
4 1:52.578 +0.409 17:30:32.240
5 1:52.991 +0.822 17:32:25.231
6 1:52.195 +0.026 17:34:17.426
7 1:53.361 +1.192 17:36:10.787
p8 2:06.363 +14.194 17:38:17.150
(106) TESZBIR Zbigniew
1 1:59.921 +6.834 17:25:16.489
2 1:58.092 +5.005 17:27:14.581
3 1:53.087 - 17:29:07.668
4 1:57.637 +4.550 17:31:05.305
5 1:55.718 +2.631 17:33:01.023

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 1:56.337 +3.250 17:34:57.360
7 1:54.891 +1.804 17:36:52.251
8 1:53.481 +0.394 17:38:45.732
(89) MILASZEWSKI Remigiusz
1 1:57.416 +4.210 17:24:52.903
2 1:56.679 +3.473 17:26:49.582
3 1:56.193 +2.987 17:28:45.775
4 1:55.886 +2.680 17:30:41.661
5 1:55.196 +1.990 17:32:36.857
6 1:54.233 +1.027 17:34:31.090
7 1:54.150 +0.944 17:36:25.240
8 1:53.206 - 17:38:18.446
P9 2:12.914 +19.708 17:40:31.360
(105) SEN Maciej
1 1:56.411 +1.474 17:24:55.681
2 1:57.038 +2.101 17:26:52.719
3 1:56.791 +1.854 17:28:49.510
4 1:57.266 +2.329 17:30:46.776
5 1:56.264 +1.327 17:32:43.040
6 1:54.937 - 17:34:37.977
p7 1:58.713 +3.776 17:36:36.690
(38) SIKORA Maciej
1 1:57.155 +1.236 17:25:03.840
2 1:56.343 +0.424 17:27:00.183
3 1:55.919 - 17:28:56.102
4 1:57.667 +1.748 17:30:53.769
5 1:56.393 +0.474 17:32:50.162
6 1:57.701 +1.782 17:34:47.863
7 1:57.277 +1.358 17:36:45.140
8 1:58.433 +2.514 17:38:43.573
P9 2:00.878 +4.959 17:40:44.451
(55) WYSZYNSKI Pawet
1 1:58.119 +0.667 17:25:45.601
2 1:58.203 +0.751 17:27:43.804
3 1:57.452 - 17:29:41.256
4 1:58.328 +0.876 17:31:39.584
5 1:59.744 +2.292 17:33:39.328
6 1:58.135 +0.683 17:35:37.463
7 1:58.415 +0.963 17:37:35.878
p8 2:16.620 +19.168 17:39:52.498
(16) RABINSKI Tomasz
1 2:00.348 +1.456 17:25:13.435
2 2:04.139 +5.247 17:27:17.574
3 2:01.616 +2.724 17:29:19.190
4 2:01.562 +2.670 17:31:20.752
5 1:58.892 - 17:33:19.644
6 1:58.948 +0.056 17:35:18.592
p7 2:51.211 +52.319 17:38:09.803
(84) MORAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:07.631 +7.200 17:25:27.519
2 2:03.911 +3.480 17:27:31.430
3 2:00.431 - 17:29:31.861
4 2:03.573 +3.142 17:31:35.434
5 2:01.132 +0.701 17:33:36.566
p6 2:12.802 +12.371 17:35:49.368
(36) BAK Grzegorz
1 2:00.826 - 17:25:14.779
2 2:01.904 +1.078 17:27:16.683
3 2:01.377 +0.551 17:29:18.060

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
4 2:01.430 +0.604 17:31:19.490
5 2:01.763 +0.937 17:33:21.253
6 2:02.199 +1.373 17:35:23.452
7 2:02.514 +1.688 17:37:25.966
p8 2:13.040 +12.214 17:39:39.006
(44) SKOCZEK Adam
1 2:02.690 - 17:25:21.976
2 2:03.528 +0.838 17:27:25.504
3 2:04.967 +2.277 17:29:30.471
4 2:04.296 +1.606 17:31:34.767
5 2:04.475 +1.785 17:33:39.242
6 2:05.519 +2.829 17:35:44.761
p7 2:15.703 +13.013 17:38:00.464
(10) MALINOWSKI Jarostaw
1 2:06.512 +3.060 17:25:25.880
2 2:05.415 +1.963 17:27:31.295
3 2:05.420 +1.968 17:29:36.715
4 2:05.341 +1.889 17:31:42.056
5 2:04.940 +1.488 17:33:46.996
6 2:04.367 +0.915 17:35:51.363
7 [ 2:03.452 - 17:37:54.815
p8 2:32.082 +28.630 17:40:26.897

Wydrukowano: 2011-09-13 17:44:29
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